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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code CO50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

404,294
0
0
0
0
0
0

404,294

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,696.242,696.24 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.22683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,960.004,960.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.20077 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 811.70811.70 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.11103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 448.89448.89 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,528.664,528.66 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,565.431,565.43 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 316.60316.60 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,215.1431,215.14 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,542.660.0046,542.6611.51208

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK48

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

65,594
0
0
0
0
0
0

65,594

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 437.45437.45 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.22683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 804.73804.73 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 734.74734.74 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 253.98253.98 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.20064 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 131.61131.61 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17087 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112.08112.08 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.3751.37 0.00
KISH. WATER RECLAM. D 0.13886 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.0891.08 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,064.455,064.45 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,681.490.007,681.4911.71065

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK49

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

3,057
0

263
0
0
0
0

3,320

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.1420.39 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.22683 0.00 3.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.7337.50 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 0.00 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.1934.24 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38720 0.00 1.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.8611.84 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.20064 0.00 0.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.666.13 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17087 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.675.22 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 0.00 0.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.602.39 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 0.00 20.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 256.33236.03 0.00

Totals 30.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 384.180.00353.7411.57179

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK51

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

663,930
0
0
0
0
0
0

663,930

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,427.754,427.75 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.22683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,145.298,145.29 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,436.957,436.95 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,570.742,570.74 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.74504 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,946.544,946.54 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.20064 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,332.111,332.11 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17087 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,134.461,134.46 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 519.92519.92 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,261.3751,261.37 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 81,775.130.0081,775.1312.31683

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK52

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

23,000,506
0

2,618,948
0
0

12,347,014
0

37,966,468

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 0.00 17,465.76 0.00 0.00 82,342.24 253,198.38153,390.37 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.22683 0.00 32,130.04 0.00 0.00 151,476.87 465,784.02282,177.11 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 0.00 29,335.88 0.00 0.00 138,303.84 425,277.59257,637.87 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38720 0.00 10,140.57 0.00 0.00 47,807.64 147,006.1689,057.96 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.74504 0.00 19,512.21 0.00 0.00 91,990.19 282,865.37171,362.97 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.20064 0.00 5,254.66 0.00 0.00 24,773.05 76,175.9246,148.22 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17087 0.00 4,475.00 0.00 0.00 21,097.34 64,873.3039,300.96 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 0.00 2,050.90 0.00 0.00 9,668.95 29,731.5418,011.70 0.00
KISH. WATER RECLAM. D 0.13886 0.00 3,636.67 0.00 0.00 17,145.06 52,720.2431,938.50 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 0.00 202,206.36 0.00 0.00 953,300.60 2,931,353.031,775,846.07 0.00

Totals 326,208.05 0.00 0.00 1,537,905.78 0.00 4,728,985.550.002,864,871.7312.45569

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK54

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,545,131
0

245,036
0
0

6,780,706
0

8,570,873

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 0.00 1,634.15 0.00 0.00 45,220.53 57,159.1510,304.48 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.22683 0.00 3,006.18 0.00 0.00 83,187.74 105,150.0418,956.13 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 0.00 2,744.75 0.00 0.00 75,953.40 96,005.7817,307.63 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38720 0.00 948.78 0.00 0.00 26,254.89 33,186.425,982.75 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.74504 0.00 1,825.62 0.00 0.00 50,518.97 63,856.4311,511.84 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.20064 0.00 491.64 0.00 0.00 13,604.81 17,196.603,100.15 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17087 0.00 418.69 0.00 0.00 11,586.19 14,645.052,640.17 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 0.00 191.89 0.00 0.00 5,309.97 6,711.851,209.99 0.00
KISH. WATER RECLAM. D 0.13886 0.00 340.26 0.00 0.00 9,415.69 11,901.512,145.57 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 0.00 18,918.98 0.00 0.00 523,531.53 661,748.53119,298.02 0.00

Totals 30,520.94 0.00 0.00 844,583.72 0.00 1,067,561.360.00192,456.7312.45569

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK55

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

23,539
0
0
0
0
0
0

23,539

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 156.98156.98 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.22683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 288.78288.78 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 263.67263.67 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.1491.14 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.74504 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 175.37175.37 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.20064 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.2347.23 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17087 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.2240.22 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.4318.43 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,817.421,817.42 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,899.240.002,899.2412.31683

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK59

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
2,222

3,300,077
0
0
0
0

3,302,299

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 14.82 22,008.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,023.030.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.22683 27.26 40,486.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,513.590.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 24.89 36,965.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,990.370.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38720 8.60 12,777.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,786.500.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.74504 16.55 24,586.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,603.450.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 88 SSA #8 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.20064 4.46 6,621.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,625.730.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17087 3.80 5,638.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,642.640.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 1.74 2,584.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,586.030.00 0.00
KISH. WATER RECLAM. D 0.13886 3.09 4,582.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,585.570.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 171.56 254,795.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 254,967.200.00 0.00

Totals 411,047.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 411,324.11276.770.0012.45569

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

160 - DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED

Classification Tax Code DK53

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

2,191,090
1,362

3,178,949
0
0

12,902,062
0

18,273,463

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 9.08 21,200.41 0.00 0.00 86,043.85 121,865.7214,612.38 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.22683 16.71 39,000.30 0.00 0.00 158,286.37 224,184.3326,880.95 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 15.26 35,608.68 0.00 0.00 144,521.16 204,688.3724,543.28 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38720 5.27 12,308.89 0.00 0.00 49,956.78 70,754.858,483.90 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.74504 10.15 23,684.44 0.00 0.00 96,125.52 136,144.6116,324.50 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.20064 2.73 6,378.24 0.00 0.00 25,886.70 36,663.884,396.20 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17087 2.33 5,431.87 0.00 0.00 22,045.75 31,223.873,743.92 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 1.07 2,489.43 0.00 0.00 10,103.60 14,309.951,715.84 0.00
KISH. WATER RECLAM. D 0.13886 1.89 4,414.29 0.00 0.00 17,915.80 25,374.533,042.55 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 105.16 245,443.47 0.00 0.00 996,155.30 1,410,875.80169,171.87 0.00

Totals 395,960.02 0.00 0.00 1,607,040.83 0.00 2,276,085.91169.65272,915.3912.45569

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

160 - DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED

Classification Tax Code DK56

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
1,385

0
0
0
0
0

1,385

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.240.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.22683 16.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.990.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 15.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.510.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38720 5.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.360.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.74504 10.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.320.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.20064 2.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.780.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17087 2.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.370.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 1.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.080.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 106.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 106.930.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170.58170.580.0012.31683

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

163 - MALTA TIF

Classification Tax Code MA50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
701

0
0
0
0
0

701

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 4.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.670.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.850.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.550.00 0.00
MALTA ROAD & BRIDGE 0.52372 3.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.670.00 0.00
MALTA TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MALTA TOWNSHIP 0.20818 1.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.460.00 0.00
MALTA TWP LIBRARY 0.40122 2.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.810.00 0.00
MILAN-MALTA MULTI-TWP 0.02269 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.160.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 54.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.120.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MALTA 0.91187 6.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.390.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.6881.680.0011.65393

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

163 - MALTA TIF

Classification Tax Code MA51

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
23,146

0
0
0

3,309,061
0

3,332,207

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 154.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,068.13 22,222.490.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 259.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,066.12 37,325.380.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 18.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,591.33 2,609.450.00 0.00
MALTA FIRE 0.38711 89.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,809.71 12,899.310.00 0.00
MALTA ROAD & BRIDGE 0.52372 121.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,330.21 17,451.430.00 0.00
MALTA TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MALTA TOWNSHIP 0.20818 48.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,888.80 6,936.990.00 0.00
MALTA TWP LIBRARY 0.40122 92.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,276.61 13,369.480.00 0.00
MILAN-MALTA MULTI-TWP 0.02269 5.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 750.83 756.080.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 1,787.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 255,489.29 257,276.370.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MALTA 0.91187 211.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,174.33 30,385.400.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 398,445.36 0.00 401,232.382,787.030.0012.04104

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

164 - DEKALB TIF5

Classification Tax Code DK60

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0

33,243
0

33,243

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 221.70 221.700.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 1.22683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 407.84 407.840.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 372.37 372.370.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.38720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 128.72 128.720.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.74504 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 247.67 247.670.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.20064 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.70 66.700.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF5 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.17087 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.80 56.800.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.03 26.030.00 0.00
KISH. WATER RECLAM. D 0.13886 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.16 46.160.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,566.66 2,566.660.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,140.65 0.00 4,140.650.000.0012.45569

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

170 - KIRKLAND TIF

Classification Tax Code FR50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,941,870
1,363
9,325

0
0

753,727
0

2,706,285

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 9.09 62.19 0.00 0.00 5,026.61 18,048.2112,950.33 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 15.27 104.45 0.00 0.00 8,442.80 30,314.1821,751.66 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 1.07 7.30 0.00 0.00 590.24 2,119.291,520.68 0.00
FRANKLIN ROAD & BRID 0.44360 6.05 41.37 0.00 0.00 3,343.53 12,005.088,614.14 0.00
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP 0.25804 3.52 24.06 0.00 0.00 1,944.92 6,983.305,010.80 0.00
FRANKLIN TWP CEMETE 0.07741 1.06 7.22 0.00 0.00 583.46 2,094.941,503.20 0.00
FRANKLIN TWP PARK 0.09646 1.31 8.99 0.00 0.00 727.05 2,610.481,873.13 0.00
KIRKLAND FIRE 0.50508 6.88 47.10 0.00 0.00 3,806.92 13,668.909,808.00 0.00
KIRKLAND LIBRARY 0.22375 3.05 20.86 0.00 0.00 1,686.46 6,055.314,344.93 0.00
KIRKLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 426 6.30968 86.00 588.38 0.00 0.00 47,557.76 170,757.92122,525.78 0.00
VILLAGE OF KIRKLAND 0.91240 12.44 85.08 0.00 0.00 6,877.01 24,692.1417,717.62 0.00

Totals 997.00 0.00 0.00 80,586.76 0.00 289,349.75145.74207,620.2710.69177

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL



TIF District Tax Extension Page 15 of 26
04/12/2018 02:29:23 PM

DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

171 - WATERMAN TIF

Classification Tax Code CL50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

193,126
0

138,652
0
0

7,189
0

338,967

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 0.00 924.67 0.00 0.00 47.94 2,260.571,287.96 0.00
CLINTON COMM BLDG 0.01872 0.00 25.96 0.00 0.00 1.35 63.4536.15 0.00
CLINTON ROAD & BRIDG 0.50983 0.00 706.89 0.00 0.00 36.65 1,728.16984.61 0.00
CLINTON TOWNSHIP 0.19758 0.00 273.95 0.00 0.00 14.20 669.73381.58 0.00
CLINTON TWP CEMETER 0.04392 0.00 60.90 0.00 0.00 3.16 148.8784.82 0.00
CLINTON TWP LIBRARY 0.18566 0.00 257.42 0.00 0.00 13.35 629.33358.56 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 0.00 1,553.10 0.00 0.00 80.53 3,796.902,163.28 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 0.00 108.58 0.00 0.00 5.63 265.45151.24 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 425 5.51689 0.00 7,649.28 0.00 0.00 396.61 18,700.4410,654.55 0.00
VILLAGE OF WATERMAN 0.67158 0.00 931.16 0.00 0.00 48.28 2,276.431,297.00 0.00
WATERMAN FIRE 0.23624 0.00 327.55 0.00 0.00 16.98 800.78456.24 0.00
WATERMAN TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 12,819.46 0.00 0.00 664.68 0.00 31,340.110.0017,855.999.24577

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO56

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
36,728

0
0
0
0
0

36,728

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.55231 202.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 202.850.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.20077 73.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.740.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.11103 40.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.780.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 411.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 411.410.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 28.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.760.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.67008 246.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 246.110.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK SBA #4 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 7.09207 2,604.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,604.780.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.77689 285.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 285.340.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,893.773,893.770.0010.60160

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO57

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
21,180

0
0
0
0
0

21,180

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.55231 116.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 116.980.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.20077 42.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.520.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.11103 23.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.520.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 237.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 237.250.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 16.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.590.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.67008 141.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 141.920.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK SSA #1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 7.09207 1,502.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,502.100.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.77689 164.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 164.550.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,245.432,245.430.0010.60160

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO58

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.55231 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.20077 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.11103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.67008 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK LIBRARY 0.07523 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 7.09207 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.77689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0010.67683

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO59

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.55231 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.20077 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.11103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.67008 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK LIBRARY 0.07523 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK SSA #2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 7.09207 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.77689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0010.67683

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO60

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.55231 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.20077 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.11103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.67008 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 7.09207 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.77689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0010.60160

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO61

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
28,289

0
0
0
0
0

28,289

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.55231 156.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 156.240.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.20077 56.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.800.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.11103 31.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.410.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 316.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 316.880.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 22.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.150.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.67008 189.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 189.560.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK SBA #3 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 7.09207 2,006.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,006.280.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.77689 219.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 219.770.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,999.092,999.090.0010.60160

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL



TIF District Tax Extension Page 22 of 26
04/12/2018 02:29:23 PM

DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code PI21

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
15,616

0
0
0
0
0

15,616

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

AFTON-PIERCE MULTI TW 0.04139 6.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.460.00 0.00
CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.55231 86.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.250.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 174.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 174.920.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 12.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.230.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.67008 104.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 104.640.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
PIERCE ROAD & BRIDGE 0.79925 124.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 124.810.00 0.00
PIERCE TOWNSHIP 0.27099 42.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.320.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 7.09207 1,107.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,107.500.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.77689 121.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 121.320.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,780.451,780.450.0011.40143

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

180 - SYCAMORE TIF

Classification Tax Code SY50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

811,473
0

165,662
0
0

6,654
0

983,789

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 0.00 1,104.80 0.00 0.00 44.38 6,560.895,411.71 0.00
CITY OF SYCAMORE 0.70855 0.00 1,173.80 0.00 0.00 47.15 6,970.645,749.69 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 0.00 1,855.65 0.00 0.00 74.53 11,019.819,089.63 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 0.00 129.73 0.00 0.00 5.21 770.41635.46 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 427 6.23446 0.00 10,328.13 0.00 0.00 414.84 61,333.9350,590.96 0.00
SYCAMORE LIBRARY 0.26658 0.00 441.62 0.00 0.00 17.74 2,622.582,163.22 0.00
SYCAMORE PARK 0.71168 0.00 1,178.98 0.00 0.00 47.36 7,001.435,775.09 0.00
SYCAMORE ROAD & BRI 0.26767 0.00 443.43 0.00 0.00 17.81 2,633.312,172.07 0.00
SYCAMORE TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SYCAMORE TOWNSHIP 0.13217 0.00 218.96 0.00 0.00 8.79 1,300.271,072.52 0.00

Totals 16,875.10 0.00 0.00 677.81 0.00 100,213.270.0082,660.3510.18646

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

190 - CORTLAND TIF

Classification Tax Code CO62

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

392,072
26,667
56,676

0
0

78,236
0

553,651

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 177.84 377.97 0.00 0.00 521.76 3,692.302,614.73 0.00
CORTLAND FIRE 0.62672 167.13 355.20 0.00 0.00 490.32 3,469.842,457.19 0.00
CORTLAND LIBRARY 0.35697 95.19 202.32 0.00 0.00 279.28 1,976.371,399.58 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.20077 53.54 113.79 0.00 0.00 157.07 1,111.57787.16 0.00
CORTLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.11103 29.61 62.93 0.00 0.00 86.87 614.72435.32 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 298.71 634.85 0.00 0.00 876.35 6,201.674,391.76 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 20.88 44.38 0.00 0.00 61.27 433.56307.03 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 2,058.93 4,375.90 0.00 0.00 6,040.52 42,746.8430,271.49 0.00
TOWN OF CORTLAND 1.02180 272.48 579.12 0.00 0.00 799.42 5,657.214,006.19 0.00

Totals 6,746.46 0.00 0.00 9,312.86 0.00 65,904.083,174.3146,670.4511.90354

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

190 - CORTLAND TIF

Classification Tax Code CO65

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
12,970

0
0
0
0
0

12,970

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 86.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.500.00 0.00
CORTLAND FIRE 0.62672 81.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.290.00 0.00
CORTLAND LIBRARY 0.35697 46.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.300.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.20077 26.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.040.00 0.00
CORTLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.11103 14.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.400.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 145.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 145.280.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 10.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.160.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 1,001.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,001.400.00 0.00
TOWN OF CORTLAND 1.02180 132.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 132.530.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,543.901,543.900.0011.90354

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2017

190 - CORTLAND TIF

Classification Tax Code CO66

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.66690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND FIRE 0.62672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND LIBRARY 0.35697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.20077 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.11103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.12014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07831 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.72090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
TOWN OF CORTLAND 1.02180 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0011.90354

Copyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated DCHAPPELL


